13
2016
5200 Series Closers are engineered and designed to offer the ideal combination of appearance and reliability. The 5200 Series Closers
are constructed of aluminum alloy to be installed on exterior and interior doors. They are designed and engineered for reliability
and superior performance. The commercial applications ideal for these closers include schools, medical facilities, institutions and
hospitals as well as office buildings and any entrance door with high foot traffic.
5200 Series Closers have a full rack and pinion operation, with a heat treated steel piston and triple heat treated steel spindle. The

Miscellaneous
DLY - Delayed Action
Example of how to order: 5200P25ALMHDHOCS
- HOW TO ORDER
15
2016
5200 SERIES
Full Cover
2-3/8"
[60]
7"
[179]
13-1/8"
[333]
2-1/8"
[54]
3"
[75]
3-1/2"
[90 ]
1-3/8"
[36]
Full Cover
7-1/4"
[186] 3-1/8"
[80]
13-1/8"
[333]
   5-1/8"
[130]
6-1/4"
[160]
2-1/8"
[54]
3"
[75]
Full Cover
7"
[177]
13 1/8"
[333]1 3/4"
[46 ]
3"
[75]
2-1/8"
[54]
REVEAL
2-3/4"
[71]
2-1/8"
[55]
- APPLICATIONS
REGULAR ARM MOUNT (PULL SIDE)
Opening: Templating allows up to 180°
Hold Open:  Hold open points 90° up to 180°  with hold open arm
Frame Face: 1-3/8” (35 mm)
Ceiling Clearance: • 1-3/4” (45 mm) minimum
 •  1-5/8” (41 mm) minimum for hold open arm
Top Rail: •  2-1/2” (64 mm) minimum without  drop plate
 •  1-5/8” (38 mm) minimum with drop plate, 5918
Top Rail Clearance: 3-1/2” (89 mm) minimum
PARALLEL ARM MOUNT (PUSH SIDE)
Opening: Templating allows up to 180°
Hold Open:  Hold open points 90° up to 180°  with hold open
Top Rail: • Standard hollow metal 5/8” frame stop
 • 5-3/8” (137 mm) minimum
Top Rail Clearance: 6-1/4” (159 mm) minimum
TOP JAMB MOUNT (PUSH SIDE)
Opening: Templating allows up to 180°
Hold Open:  Hold open points 90° up to 180°  with hold open